Image overview



August 2017

Press release

For Spliethoff, Alfa Laval PureSOx scrubbers are well integrated into the vessel – and life on board



Image name

TechnicalSupportEngineerRolandHoogeveenSpliethoff.jpg

Caption

Roland Hoogeveen, Technical Support Engineer at Spliethoff shares his experience of scrubbers



Image name

SpliethoffTechnicalSupportEngineerRolandHoogeveen.jpg

Caption

Roland Hoogeveen. Technical Support Engineer at Spliethoff controls the Alfa Laval PureSOx



Image name TimcaSpliethoff.jpg

Caption

TIMCA, Spliethoff vessel

Alfa Laval is a trademark registered and owned by Alfa Laval Corporate AB. Alfa Laval reserves the right to change specifications without prior notification.



Image name AlfaLavalPureSOxU_scrubber.png

CaptionAlfa Laval PureSOx